SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5787/2022

PASCHIMI UTTAR PRADESH ENT NIRMATA SANGH

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

CENTRAL POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date: 28-11-2022 This appeal was orally mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K. M. JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B. V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shubshankar Singh, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Abhinav S. Raghuvanshi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with Diary No.18213/2021.

(JAGDISH KUMAR) COURT MASTER (SH) (RENU KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR